
Performance Under Pressure

nexAir - Mission Statement

nexAir commits to being the leading 

provider of gases, equipment, supplies, 

and the solutions they provide for 

industrial, medical, and technical 

applications. 
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 1996 Action Welding

 1997 PG Walker Beverage Business

 1998 Welsco Medical Gases

 1999 Metro Welding Supplies - Pearl, MS

 1997 George Nix Beverage Business

 2000 Greene Welding - Louisiana

 2000 L Miller - Huntsville, AL

 2000 3D Welding Supplies - Jackson, MS

Mid South Oxygen 1946

Standard Welders Supply 1940

 2004 Nashville Business of Holston Gases

 2004 WESCO - Birmingham, AL

 2004 Carl’s Beverage Gases, Louisville, KY

 2005 Hamilton Oxygen-Birmingham, AL 

 2005 Hico Helium-Nashville, TN

 2005 Gradco Helium-Birmingham, AL

 2008 Specialty Gases of Southeast

1996
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nexAir Today

• $83,000,000 in annual revenues

• Industrial, Medical, Specialty Gas Company

• Cylinder, Liquid Cylinder, Micro-Bulk, Bulk, Tube Trailer 

• 246 Employees

– Average tenure is over 12 years

– 77 or 31.3% with the company for 20+ years

– 42 or 17% with the company for 25+ years

– 40 employees or 16.5% related

• 20 locations, Serving Customers in 8 states

• Privately Owned and Operated

• Praxair’s largest Independent Gas Distributor in NA

• SciQuest Hosted Catalogs

• E-Commerce accessible 
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nexAir Coverage Area
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nexAir Contact Information

Name Title Email Phone

Jeff Smith Branch Operations Manager Jeff.smith@nexair.com 770-886-8000

Chris Smith Branch Operations Logistics chris.l.smith@nexair.com 770-886-8000

Ryan Norton Specialty Gas  Cryogenic Sales ryan.norton@nexair.com 678-410-3943

Eric Reisedge Industrial and Medical Gas Sales eric.reisedge@nexair.com 770-656-4130

Jason Brown Industrial Gas and Equipment 

Sales

Jason.brown@nexair.com 770-634-2938

Brian Yarmowich VP Area Manager Brian.yarmowich@nexair.com 770-886-8000

Sandy Gee Account Manager Sandy.gee@nexair.com 800-315-1363 

Patrick Norton University Specialist Patrick.norton@nexair.com 770-886-8000

mailto:Jeff.smith@nexair.com


Performance Under Pressure


